page 1 of 4
Transducer
Energy Analyzer
The Atto is a microprocessor based transducer / energy analyzer with outstanding flexibility
and accuracy designed to meet the most demanding applications of electrical parameters
analyses and energy supply monitoring in the residential, tertiary and industrial sectors.
DC versions are available for direct current readings (e.g. photovoltaic and
telecommunications systems).

Max cable size:  ............................ . 2,5 mm2 (stranded cable) /
 4 mm2 (solid cable)
How to order
 Type Code
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V  ....................................... PFA7411-02
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  ........................ PFA7411-12
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  .................. PFA7411-62
Atto D4 70A ECT RS485 230-240V ......................... PFA7451-02
Atto D4 70A RS485 230-240V ................................. PFA6431-02
Atto D4 70A RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  ................. PFA7431-12
Atto D4 70A RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO Self-Pow. . PFA7431-E2
Altre Versioni a richiesta
ECT TA 70A 9MM  (TA speciale non sostituibile)  .. PFAE000-00
ECT TA 70A 13MM  (TA speciale non sostituibile)  PFAE000-01
ECT CTS 16-70  (TA apribile non sostituibile)  ....... PFAE000-02
Atto D4 E-Wi HI 230-240V  ..................................... PFA741H-02
Atto D4 70A E-Wi HI 230-240V  ............................. PFA743H-02
For the codes of the Atto D4 DC for DC loads refer to the
product data sheet.
For the other versions of Atto RS485
CODICE   P   F   A   7  4              -